Santa Clara University

Direct Costs

Tuition (12 Units)
Total Direct Costs
Indirect Costs
Housing and Food
Books and Supplies
Transportation
Personal/Miscellaneous
Loan Fees

Total Indirect Costs
Total Cost of Attendance

2024-2025 Graduate COA

ARTS

$24,696
$24,696

$22,086
$1,062
$1,962
$4,968
$636
$30,714
$55,410

BUSN

$47,808
$47,808

$22,086
$1,062
$1,962
$4.,968
$636
$30,714
$78,522

CPED

$27,180
$27,180

$22,086
$1,062
$1,962
$4.,968
$636
$30,714
$57,894

ENGR

$43,416
$43,416

$22,086
$1,062
$1,962
$4,968
$636
$30,714
$74,130



