Santa Clara University	2024-2025 Graduate COA			
	ARTS	BUSN	CPED	ENGR
Direct Costs				
Tuition (12 Units)	\$24,696	\$47,808	\$27,180	\$43,416
Total Direct Costs	\$24,696	\$47,808	\$27,180	\$43,416
Indirect Costs				
Housing and Food	\$22,086	\$22,086	\$22,086	\$22,086
Books and Supplies	\$1,062	\$1,062	\$1,062	\$1,062
Transportation	\$1,962	\$1,962	\$1,962	\$1,962
Personal/Miscellaneous	\$4,968	\$4,968	\$4,968	\$4,968
Loan Fees	\$636	\$636	\$636	\$636
Total Indirect Costs	\$30,714	\$30,714	\$30,714	\$30,714
Total Cost of Attendance	\$55,410	\$78,522	\$57,894	\$74,130